
  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 101 林彥丞 

閱讀 

林彥丞 
生美 

莊富吉 
科學 

宮珮真 
體育 

陳冠廷 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

吳嘉惠 
閱讀 

林彥丞 
健教 

健代 
生美 

莊富吉 
 

 

 

 

生科 

陳宏坤 
閱讀 

林彥丞 
輔導 

顏羽暄 
音樂 

陳虹亦 

 

 

 

 

家政 

曾珮綺 
邏輯 

吳嘉惠 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 
視藝 

李銘祥 

 

 

 

 

體育 

陳冠廷 
資科 

康耀庭 
科學 

宮珮真 
生美 

莊富吉 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 102 白軒綺 

閱讀 

白軒綺 
邏輯 

吳元鼎 
生美 

莊富吉 
科學 

徐川順 

 

 

 

 

家政 

白軒綺 
健教 

健代 
資科 

康耀庭 
音樂 

陳虹亦 
 

 

 

 

科學 

徐川順 
閱讀 

白軒綺 
生科 

陳宏坤 
生美 

莊富吉 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

白軒綺 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 
體育 

陳冠廷 
邏輯 

吳元鼎 

 

 

 

 

輔導 

洪麗秋 
視藝 

李銘祥 
生美 

莊富吉 
體育 

陳冠廷 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 103 吳秋萍 

閱讀 

吳秋萍 
體育 

洪箖檍 
生美 

魏伶穎 
邏輯 

卓月香 

 

 

 

 

科學 

王文村 
資科 

康耀庭 
閱讀 

吳秋萍 
生美 

魏伶穎 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

卓月香 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 
健教 

健代 
視藝 

李銘祥 

 

 

 

 

科學 

王文村 
體育 

洪箖檍 
音樂 

陳虹亦 
家政 

吳秋萍 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

吳秋萍 
生美 

魏伶穎 
生科 

陳宏坤 
輔導 

洪麗秋 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 104 陳俞秀 

閱讀 

陳俞秀 
閱讀 

陳俞秀 
資科 

康耀庭 
生美 

周麗珠 

 

 

 

 

生科 

陳宏坤 
家政 

曾珮綺 
生美 

周麗珠 
體育 

洪箖檍 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

柯淑萍 
輔導 

顏羽暄 
科學 

徐川順 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 

 

 

 

 

音樂 

陳虹亦 
視藝 

李銘祥 
健教 

健代 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 

 

 

 

 

生美 

周麗珠 
科學 

徐川順 
體育 

洪箖檍 
閱讀 

陳俞秀 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 105 詹淑芬 

閱讀 

詹淑芬 
科學 

紀志遠 
輔導 

洪麗秋 
生科 

陳宏坤 

 

 

 

 

家政 

詹淑芬 
邏輯 

卓月香 
生美 

魏伶穎 
科學 

紀志遠 
 

 

 

 

視藝 

曾湘麟 
邏輯 

卓月香 
體育 

洪箖檍 
表藝 

黃靜如 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

詹淑芬 
健教 

健代 
生美 

魏伶穎 
體育 

洪箖檍 

 

 

 

 

生美 

魏伶穎 
閱讀 

詹淑芬 
資科 

康耀庭 
音樂 

陳芃妘 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 106 粘峻鳴 

閱讀 

粘峻鳴 
科學 

梁家豪 
生美 

田采淯 
家政 

曾珮綺 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

粘峻鳴 
生科 

許有德 
視藝 

曾湘麟 
體育 

陳冠廷 
 

 

 

 

音樂 

陳芃妘 
健教 

健代 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 
體育 

陳冠廷 

 

 

 

 

生美 

田采淯 
科學 

梁家豪 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 
表藝 

黃靜如 

 

 

 

 

生美 

田采淯 
輔導 

洪麗秋 
閱讀 

粘峻鳴 
資科 

康耀庭 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 107 林馥如 

生美 

林馥如 
生科 

許有德 
體育 

洪茂富 
健教 

健代 

 

 

 

 

資科 

康耀庭 
音樂 

陳虹亦 
閱讀 

陳信正 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 
 

 

 

 

輔導 

洪麗秋 
視藝 

曾湘麟 
表藝 

黃靜如 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

陳信正 
科學 

黃文超 
生美 

林馥如 
體育 

洪茂富 

 

 

 

 

家政 

林馥如 
閱讀 

陳信正 
科學 

黃文超 
生美 

林馥如 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 108 黃綵眉 

生美 

黃綵眉 
邏輯 

許宜玲 
閱讀 

陳偵維 
資科 

康耀庭 

 

 

 

 

生美 

黃綵眉 
閱讀 

陳偵維 
表藝 

黃靜如 
邏輯 

許宜玲 
 

 

 

 

家政 

曾珮綺 
體育 

黎奕綾 
生美 

黃綵眉 
科學 

梁家豪 

 

 

 

 

視藝 

曾湘麟 
輔導 

顏羽暄 
科學 

梁家豪 
健教 

健代 

 

 

 

 

音樂 

陳虹亦 
生科 

吳宣青 
閱讀 

陳偵維 
體育 

黎奕綾 

 

 

 

 



  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 109 馮美齡 

生美 

馮美齡 
表藝 

黃華琳 
科學 

許瑀庭 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 

 

 

 

 

生科 

吳宣青 
生美 

馮美齡 
邏輯 

李立凱 
科學 

許瑀庭 
 

 

 

 

體育 

賴奇宏 
家政 

馮美齡 
資科 

資代 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 

 

 

 

 

生美 

馮美齡 
邏輯 

李立凱 
輔導 

顏羽暄 
體育 

賴奇宏 

 

 

 

 

視藝 

曾湘麟 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 
音樂 

陳虹亦 
健教 

健代 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 110 許宜玲 

邏輯 

許宜玲 
生美 

魏伶穎 
健教 

健代 
生科 

吳宣青 

 

 

 

 

家政 

許宜玲 
表藝 

黃華琳 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 
體育 

許雯晴 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

許宜玲 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 
科學 

紀志遠 
生美 

魏伶穎 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

楊淑屏 
生美 

魏伶穎 
視藝 

曾湘麟 
音樂 

黃旭吟 

 

 

 

 

體育 

許雯晴 
輔導 

顏羽暄 
科學 

紀志遠 
資科 

資代 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 111 呂蕙如 

輔導 

呂蕙如 
家政 

呂蕙如 
表藝 

黃華琳 
閱讀 

粘峻鳴 

 

 

 

 

體育 

黎奕綾 
生科 

吳宣青 
生美 

楊美儀 
音樂 

黃旭吟 
 

 

 

 

視藝 

汪承恩 
資科 

資代 
邏輯 

詹益煌 
科學 

許瑀庭 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

粘峻鳴 
科學 

許瑀庭 
體育 

黎奕綾 
生美 

楊美儀 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

詹益煌 
閱讀 

粘峻鳴 
生美 

楊美儀 
健教 

王群之 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 112 楊丹青 

輔導 

楊丹青 
邏輯 

王義明 
生美 

楊美儀 
科學 

許瑀庭 

 

 

 

 

生美 

楊美儀 
音樂 

黃旭吟 
表藝 

黃華琳 
體育 

賴奇宏 
 

 

 

 

家政 

楊丹青 
生美 

楊美儀 
邏輯 

王義明 
視藝 

汪承恩 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

石立杰 
生科 

吳宣青 
閱讀 

石立杰 
資科 

資代 

 

 

 

 

健教 

王群之 
科學 

許瑀庭 
閱讀 

石立杰 
體育 

賴奇宏 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 113 涂禎庭 

輔導 

涂禎庭 
閱讀 

郭育良 
生科 

吳宣青 
健教 

王群之 

 

 

 

 

資科 

資代 
閱讀 

郭育良 
體育 

洪箖檍 
家政 

涂禎庭 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

郭育良 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
邏輯 

吳嘉惠 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

吳嘉惠 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
科學 

王文村 
視藝 

許芳甄 

 

 

 

 

體育 

洪箖檍 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
音樂 

黃旭吟 
科學 

王文村 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 114 曾珮綺 

輔導 

曾珮綺 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 
閱讀 

陳信正 
科學 

周家全 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

李立凱 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
體育 

賴奇宏 
健教 

王群之 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

陳信正 
音樂 

黃旭吟 
視藝 

許芳甄 
體育 

賴奇宏 

 

 

 

 

生美 

張鐵鋼 
科學 

周家全 
生科 

吳宣青 
閱讀 

陳信正 

 

 

 

 

生美 

張鐵鋼 
資科 

資代 
家政 

曾珮綺 
邏輯 

李立凱 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 115 黃旭吟 

輔導 

黃旭吟 
健教 

王群之 
音樂 

黃旭吟 
資科 

資代 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

李惠雯 
邏輯 

王義明 
生美 

林淑薇 
生美 

林淑薇 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

李惠雯 
體育 

洪箖檍 
科學 

陳宏銘 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 

 

 

 

 

生美 

林淑薇 
視藝 

曾湘麟 
邏輯 

王義明 
閱讀 

李惠雯 

 

 

 

 

科學 

陳宏銘 
體育 

洪箖檍 
生科 

吳宣青 
家政 

黃旭吟 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 116 楊秋雲 

科學 

楊秋雲 
生美 

周麗珠 
體育 

許雯晴 
邏輯 

詹益煌 

 

 

 

 

健教 

王群之 
閱讀 

石立杰 
資科 

資代 
生科 

吳宣青 
 

 

 

 

體育 

許雯晴 
生美 

周麗珠 
閱讀 

石立杰 
音樂 

黃旭吟 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

詹益煌 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 
生美 

周麗珠 
家政 

曾珮綺 

 

 

 

 

科學 

楊秋雲 
閱讀 

石立杰 
輔導 

顏羽暄 
視藝 

曾湘麟 

 

 

 

 



  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 801 宮珮真 

閱讀 

石立杰 
生科 

陳宏坤 
音樂 

陳虹亦 
體育 

黎奕綾 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

胡良佳 
科學 

宮珮真 
地風 

曹峰嘉 
閱讀 

石立杰 
 

 

 

 

史學 

呂蕙如 
閱讀 

石立杰 
生美 

馮美齡 
科學 

宮珮真 

 

 

 

 

視藝 

花千惠 
邏輯 

胡良佳 
童軍 

周榮裕 
生美 

馮美齡 

 

 

 

 

公民 

涂禎庭 
表藝 

黃華琳 
體育 

黎奕綾 
生美 

馮美齡 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 802 李立凱 

科學 

黃文超 
閱讀 

胡碩真 
童軍 

李立凱 
史學 

莊淑菁 

 

 

 

 

地風 

高意琇 
生美 

余岱璟 
科學 

黃文超 
閱讀 

胡碩真 
 

 

 

 

生科 

許有德 
邏輯 

李立凱 
體育 

許雯晴 
生美 

余岱璟 

 

 

 

 

公民 

施美雪 
閱讀 

胡碩真 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 
音樂 

陳之涵 

 

 

 

 

視藝 

花千惠 
邏輯 

李立凱 
體育 

許雯晴 
生美 

余岱璟 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 803 郭育良 

科學 

陳宏銘 
體育 

黎奕綾 
邏輯 

陳沛佑 
生美 

余岱璟 

 

 

 

 

生美 

余岱璟 
音樂 

陳芃妘 
閱讀 

郭育良 
科學 

陳宏銘 
 

 

 

 

公民 

許明昶 
閱讀 

郭育良 
生美 

余岱璟 
史學 

李美瑤 

 

 

 

 

地風 

花雅斐 
童軍 

郭育良 
表藝 

黃靜如 
體育 

黎奕綾 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

郭育良 
生科 

蕭景深 
視藝 

花千惠 
邏輯 

陳沛佑 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 804 洪麗秋 

科學 

施志遠 
科學 

施志遠 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
體育 

許雯晴 

 

 

 

 

地風 

洪美蘭 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
視藝 

汪承恩 
表藝 

黃靜如 
 

 

 

 

生美 

周麗珠 
音樂 

陳虹亦 
童軍 

洪麗秋 
公民 

涂禎庭 

 

 

 

 

體育 

許雯晴 
邏輯 

吳宜臻 
邏輯 

吳宜臻 
生美 

周麗珠 

 

 

 

 

生科 

蕭景深 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
生美 

周麗珠 
史學 

李守正 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 805 陳芃妘 

閱讀 

陳偵維 
體育 

賴奇宏 
公民 

許明昶 
邏輯 

楊長興 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

陳偵維 
生美 

邱珮瑜 
科學 

陳鍾瑛 
史學 

呂蕙如 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

陳偵維 
地風 

謝惠晶 
視藝 

汪承恩 
生美 

邱珮瑜 

 

 

 

 

童軍 

周榮裕 
音樂 

陳之涵 
體育 

賴奇宏 
生科 

陳宏坤 

 

 

 

 

生美 

邱珮瑜 
邏輯 

楊長興 
表藝 

黃華琳 
科學 

陳鍾瑛 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 806 王群之 

邏輯 

吳元鼎 
閱讀 

白軒綺 
科學 

施志遠 
科學 

施志遠 

 

 

 

 

視藝 

汪承恩 
史學 

呂蕙如 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 
生科 

蕭景深 
 

 

 

 

地風 

洪美蘭 
生美 

黃綵眉 
體育 

黎奕綾 
閱讀 

白軒綺 

 

 

 

 

體育 

黎奕綾 
邏輯 

吳元鼎 
生美 

黃綵眉 
音樂 

陳虹亦 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

白軒綺 
生美 

黃綵眉 
童軍 

王群之 
公民 

楊丹青 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 807 王君方 

體育 

洪茂富 
生美 

王君方 
邏輯 

卓月香 
科學 

賴濬洧 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

卓月香 
體育 

洪茂富 
公民 

楊丹青 
視藝 

汪承恩 
 

 

 

 

生科 

蕭景深 
音樂 

陳芃妘 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
童軍 

周榮裕 

 

 

 

 

生美 

王君方 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
史學 

莊淑菁 
科學 

賴濬洧 

 

 

 

 

生美 

王君方 
地風 

曹峰嘉 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
表藝 

黃靜如 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 808 許有德 

閱讀 

曾靜如 
公民 

許明昶 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 
生美 

田采淯 

 

 

 

 

史學 

李美瑤 
科學 

紀志遠 
音樂 

陳芃妘 
童軍 

許有德 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

曾靜如 
科學 

紀志遠 
體育 

賴奇宏 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 

 

 

 

 

體育 

賴奇宏 
視藝 

花千惠 
地風 

謝惠晶 
生美 

田采淯 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
生美 

田采淯 
閱讀 

曾靜如 
生科 

許有德 

 

 

 

 



  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 809 謝惠晶 

體育 

陳冠廷 
公民 

楊丹青 
史學 

李美瑤 
邏輯 

吳嘉惠 

 

 

 

 

地風 

謝惠晶 
生美 

邱麗嬋 
生科 

蕭景深 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
 

 

 

 

體育 

陳冠廷 
閱讀 

吳竹軒 
童軍 

周榮裕 
生美 

邱麗嬋 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

吳竹軒 
科學 

陳鏡羽 
視藝 

花千惠 
邏輯 

吳嘉惠 

 

 

 

 

生美 

邱麗嬋 
科學 

陳鏡羽 
音樂 

陳芃妘 
表藝 

黃華琳 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 810 陳宏坤 

童軍 

陳宏坤 
生美 

田采淯 
體育 

賴奇宏 
表藝 

黃華琳 

 

 

 

 

科學 

陳鏡羽 
邏輯 

吳嘉惠 
史學 

莊淑菁 
閱讀 

陳逸菁 
 

 

 

 

視藝 

許芳甄 
閱讀 

陳逸菁 
地風 

洪美蘭 
科學 

陳鏡羽 

 

 

 

 

公民 

涂禎庭 
生美 

田采淯 
閱讀 

陳逸菁 
音樂 

陳芃妘 

 

 

 

 

體育 

賴奇宏 
生科 

陳宏坤 
生美 

田采淯 
邏輯 

吳嘉惠 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 811 溫晏綾 

邏輯 

溫晏綾 
科學 

陳鏡羽 
體育 

陳冠廷 
生美 

林育綮 

 

 

 

 

體育 

陳冠廷 
童軍 

周榮裕 
公民 

涂禎庭 
閱讀 

陳偵維 
 

 

 

 

生美 

林育綮 
生美 

林育綮 
生科 

蕭景深 
閱讀 

陳偵維 

 

 

 

 

音樂 

陳之涵 
史學 

呂蕙如 
視藝 

許芳甄 
邏輯 

溫晏綾 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

陳偵維 
地風 

謝惠晶 
表藝 

黃靜如 
科學 

陳鏡羽 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 812 陳俊煜 

科學 

紀志遠 
閱讀 

杜宗原 
史學 

李守正 
公民 

陳俊煜 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

杜宗原 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 
地風 

高意琇 
生美 

林馥如 
 

 

 

 

生美 

林馥如 
視藝 

許芳甄 
邏輯 

陳沛佑 
體育 

洪茂富 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

杜宗原 
生美 

林馥如 
音樂 

陳之涵 
童軍 

陳俊煜 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

陳沛佑 
科學 

紀志遠 
體育 

洪茂富 
生科 

蕭景深 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 813 花雅斐 

生美 

周麗珠 
地風 

花雅斐 
閱讀 

賴慧美 
音樂 

陳虹亦 

 

 

 

 

科學 

黃文超 
閱讀 

賴慧美 
邏輯 

溫晏綾 
生美 

周麗珠 
 

 

 

 

童軍 

周榮裕 
體育 

陳冠廷 
公民 

施美雪 
閱讀 

賴慧美 

 

 

 

 

體育 

陳冠廷 
視藝 

許芳甄 
邏輯 

溫晏綾 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 

 

 

 

 

生科 

許有德 
科學 

黃文超 
史學 

李美瑤 
生美 

周麗珠 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 814 賴濬洧 

科學 

賴濬洧 
生美 

黃綵眉 
閱讀 

洪信榮 
邏輯 

吳元鼎 

 

 

 

 

童軍 

賴濬洧 
閱讀 

洪信榮 
體育 

陳冠廷 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 
 

 

 

 

視藝 

李銘祥 
公民 

許明昶 
科學 

賴濬洧 
生科 

蕭景深 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

吳元鼎 
生美 

黃綵眉 
閱讀 

洪信榮 
地風 

洪美蘭 

 

 

 

 

生美 

黃綵眉 
史學 

李守正 
體育 

陳冠廷 
音樂 

陳虹亦 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 815 賴慧美 

閱讀 

賴慧美 
生美 

邱麗嬋 
公民 

涂禎庭 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 

 

 

 

 

生美 

邱麗嬋 
地風 

洪美蘭 
體育 

洪茂富 
表藝 

黃華琳 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
閱讀 

賴慧美 
體育 

洪茂富 
史學 

呂蕙如 

 

 

 

 

科學 

邱世昌 
生科 

許有德 
閱讀 

賴慧美 
生美 

邱麗嬋 

 

 

 

 

音樂 

陳芃妘 
童軍 

周榮裕 
視藝 

李銘祥 
科學 

邱世昌 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 816 杜宗原 

閱讀 

杜宗原 
視藝 

李銘祥 
生美 

林馥如 
表藝 

黃昭瑜 

 

 

 

 

體育 

許雯晴 
科學 

周家全 
閱讀 

杜宗原 
童軍 

杜宗原 
 

 

 

 

史學 

李守正 
地風 

高意琇 
音樂 

陳芃妘 
生美 

林馥如 

 

 

 

 

生科 

許有德 
閱讀 

杜宗原 
科學 

周家全 
體育 

許雯晴 

 

 

 

 

公民 

楊丹青 
生美 

林馥如 
邏輯 

胡良佳 
邏輯 

胡良佳 

 

 

 

 



  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 817 施麗君 

邏輯 

卓月香 
生美 

馮美齡 
公民 

施美雪 
視藝 

李銘祥 

 

 

 

 

生美 

馮美齡 
科學 

陳鍾瑛 
閱讀 

施麗君 
童軍 

周榮裕 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

施麗君 
閱讀 

施麗君 
生科 

許有德 
體育 

許雯晴 

 

 

 

 

音樂 

陳芃妘 
史學 

莊淑菁 
邏輯 

卓月香 
表藝 

蔡宓妃 

 

 

 

 

生美 

馮美齡 
科學 

陳鍾瑛 
地風 

花雅斐 
體育 

許雯晴 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 901 張銘倫 

邏輯 

詹益煌 
科學 

宮珮真 
閱讀 

張銘倫 
生美 

邱珮瑜 

 

 

 

 

科學 

宮珮真 
公民 

施美雪 
邏輯 

詹益煌 
生美 

邱珮瑜 
 

 

 

 

地風 

高意琇 
邏輯 

詹益煌 
閱讀 

張銘倫 
史學 

李守正 

 

 

 

 

科學 

宮珮真 
體育 

洪茂富 
閱讀 

張銘倫 
生美 

邱珮瑜 

 

 

 

 

科學 

宮珮真 
閱讀 

張銘倫 
生美 

邱珮瑜 
邏輯 

詹益煌 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 902 李銘祥 

公民 

施美雪 
科學 

邱世昌 
邏輯 

詹益煌 
閱讀 

洪信榮 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

詹益煌 
科學 

邱世昌 
生美 

王君方 
體育 

黎奕綾 
 

 

 

 

生美 

王君方 
科學 

邱世昌 
閱讀 

洪信榮 
地風 

高意琇 

 

 

 

 

史學 

呂蕙如 
邏輯 

詹益煌 
生美 

王君方 
閱讀 

洪信榮 

 

 

 

 

科學 

邱世昌 
生美 

王君方 
邏輯 

詹益煌 
閱讀 

洪信榮 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 903 胡碩真 

閱讀 

胡碩真 
科學 

賴濬洧 
邏輯 

王義明 
生美 

邱麗嬋 

 

 

 

 

公民 

許明昶 
體育 

黎奕綾 
閱讀 

胡碩真 
史學 

李美瑤 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

王義明 
閱讀 

胡碩真 
生美 

邱麗嬋 
科學 

賴濬洧 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

王義明 
生美 

邱麗嬋 
科學 

賴濬洧 
地風 

花雅斐 

 

 

 

 

科學 

賴濬洧 
閱讀 

胡碩真 
邏輯 

王義明 
生美 

邱麗嬋 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 904 曹峰嘉 

地風 

曹峰嘉 
史學 

李守正 
閱讀 

李惠雯 
科學 

陳宏銘 

 

 

 

 

科學 

陳宏銘 
體育 

賴奇宏 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
邏輯 

溫晏綾 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

溫晏綾 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
公民 

涂禎庭 
閱讀 

李惠雯 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

溫晏綾 
科學 

陳宏銘 
閱讀 

李惠雯 
生美 

張鐵鋼 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

李惠雯 
科學 

陳宏銘 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
邏輯 

溫晏綾 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 905 洪茂富 

邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 
科學 

徐川順 
生美 

王君方 

 

 

 

 

史學 

呂蕙如 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 
科學 

徐川順 
生美 

王君方 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

楊淑屏 
體育 

洪茂富 
公民 

許明昶 
生美 

王君方 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
地風 

曹峰嘉 
科學 

徐川順 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 

 

 

 

 

科學 

徐川順 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
閱讀 

楊淑屏 
生美 

王君方 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 906 陳沛佑 

體育 

賴奇宏 
閱讀 

孫偉琪 
科學 

陳鏡羽 
邏輯 

陳沛佑 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

孫偉琪 
科學 

陳鏡羽 
邏輯 

陳沛佑 
生美 

楊美儀 
 

 

 

 

生美 

楊美儀 
邏輯 

陳沛佑 
科學 

陳鏡羽 
閱讀 

孫偉琪 

 

 

 

 

生美 

楊美儀 
公民 

許明昶 
史學 

李美瑤 
科學 

陳鏡羽 

 

 

 

 

生美 

楊美儀 
閱讀 

孫偉琪 
邏輯 

陳沛佑 
地風 

洪美蘭 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 907 余岱璟 

閱讀 

陳信正 
科學 

楊秋雲 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 

 

 

 

 

科學 

楊秋雲 
地風 

謝惠晶 
邏輯 

柯淑萍 
生美 

余岱璟 
 

 

 

 

科學 

楊秋雲 
史學 

李守正 
閱讀 

陳信正 
公民 

楊丹青 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

柯淑萍 
體育 

許雯晴 
閱讀 

陳信正 
生美 

余岱璟 

 

 

 

 

生美 

余岱璟 
生美 

余岱璟 
科學 

楊秋雲 
閱讀 

陳信正 

 

 

 

 



 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 908 曾靜如 

科學 

梁家豪 
閱讀 

曾靜如 
地風 

謝惠晶 
科學 

梁家豪 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

曾靜如 
體育 

許雯晴 
邏輯 

王義明 
生美 

邱麗嬋 
 

 

 

 

生美 

邱麗嬋 
科學 

梁家豪 
史學 

李美瑤 
邏輯 

王義明 

 

 

 

 

生美 

邱麗嬋 
閱讀 

曾靜如 
閱讀 

曾靜如 
邏輯 

王義明 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

王義明 
生美 

邱麗嬋 
科學 

梁家豪 
公民 

涂禎庭 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 909 謝政良 

閱讀 

洪信榮 
科學 

謝政良 
邏輯 

楊長興 
公民 

楊丹青 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

楊長興 
生美 

莊富吉 
閱讀 

洪信榮 
地風 

高意琇 
 

 

 

 

生美 

莊富吉 
邏輯 

楊長興 
史學 

莊淑菁 
科學 

謝政良 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

洪信榮 
科學 

謝政良 
生美 

莊富吉 
邏輯 

楊長興 

 

 

 

 

生美 

莊富吉 
科學 

謝政良 
閱讀 

洪信榮 
體育 

洪茂富 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 910 李美瑤 

閱讀 

王佳蘭 
史學 

李美瑤 
科學 

陳宏銘 
邏輯 

胡良佳 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

王佳蘭 
科學 

陳宏銘 
邏輯 

胡良佳 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
 

 

 

 

生美 

張鐵鋼 
科學 

陳宏銘 
閱讀 

王佳蘭 
邏輯 

胡良佳 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

胡良佳 
公民 

涂禎庭 
生美 

張鐵鋼 
閱讀 

王佳蘭 

 

 

 

 

體育 

黎奕綾 
地風 

花雅斐 
科學 

陳宏銘 
生美 

張鐵鋼 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 911 邱世昌 

生美 

楊美儀 
閱讀 

李惠雯 
科學 

邱世昌 
邏輯 

張世昆 

 

 

 

 

地風 

花雅斐 
閱讀 

李惠雯 
科學 

邱世昌 
公民 

楊丹青 
 

 

 

 

科學 

邱世昌 
邏輯 

張世昆 
邏輯 

張世昆 
生美 

楊美儀 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

李惠雯 
科學 

邱世昌 
生美 

楊美儀 
邏輯 

張世昆 

 

 

 

 

史學 

莊淑菁 
閱讀 

李惠雯 
體育 

林明和 
生美 

楊美儀 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 912 楊長興 

生美 

莊富吉 
體育 

許雯晴 
科學 

謝政良 
閱讀 

張銘倫 

 

 

 

 

生美 

莊富吉 
邏輯 

楊長興 
科學 

謝政良 
閱讀 

張銘倫 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

楊長興 
閱讀 

張銘倫 
生美 

莊富吉 
地風 

花雅斐 

 

 

 

 

科學 

謝政良 
生美 

莊富吉 
邏輯 

楊長興 
史學 

李守正 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

張銘倫 
公民 

涂禎庭 
邏輯 

楊長興 
科學 

謝政良 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 913 孫偉琪 

體育 

林明和 
生美 

林淑薇 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
閱讀 

孫偉琪 

 

 

 

 

生美 

林淑薇 
科學 

王文村 
閱讀 

孫偉琪 
科學 

王文村 
 

 

 

 

閱讀 

孫偉琪 
公民 

施美雪 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
史學 

莊淑菁 

 

 

 

 

地風 

洪美蘭 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 
生美 

林淑薇 
科學 

王文村 

 

 

 

 

科學 

王文村 
生美 

林淑薇 
閱讀 

孫偉琪 
邏輯 

蘇隆偉 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 914 邱珮瑜 

邏輯 

胡良佳 
閱讀 

王佳蘭 
生美 

邱珮瑜 
史學 

呂蕙如 

 

 

 

 

生美 

邱珮瑜 
科學 

謝政良 
閱讀 

王佳蘭 
邏輯 

胡良佳 
 

 

 

 

邏輯 

胡良佳 
科學 

謝政良 
生美 

邱珮瑜 
閱讀 

王佳蘭 

 

 

 

 

公民 

楊丹青 
閱讀 

王佳蘭 
地風 

洪美蘭 
科學 

謝政良 

 

 

 

 

科學 

謝政良 
邏輯 

胡良佳 
體育 

賴奇宏 
生美 

邱珮瑜 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

一 二 三 四 五 

班 導師 915 林淑薇 

閱讀 

施麗君 
地風 

謝惠晶 
體育 

洪箖檍 
生美 

林淑薇 

 

 

 

 

邏輯 

胡清雄 
邏輯 

胡清雄 
科學 

楊秋雲 
閱讀 

施麗君 
 

 

 

 

生美 

林淑薇 
生美 

林淑薇 
科學 

楊秋雲 
科學 

楊秋雲 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

施麗君 
邏輯 

胡清雄 
邏輯 

胡清雄 
公民 

施美雪 

 

 

 

 

閱讀 

施麗君 
史學 

莊淑菁 
生美 

林淑薇 
科學 

楊秋雲 

 

 

 

 


